



Advertising:

No advertising is permitted on the Apache County Library District Website.

Linkage:

Apache County Library District includes a range of links to outside websites on our WebPages. The links that appear are solely for the purpose of providing information to site visitors. Apache County Library District does not endorse any particular viewpoint that may appear on any pages that are linked through this site. Links to outside sites may appear in a separate browser tab or window.

The links we include are restricted to those which provide information to the public that relates directly to the services provided by the Library District.

To have a link considered for inclusion on our website please contact: Dolly Patterson, Network Administrator – dpatterson@co.apache.az.us

Linking to ACLD:

Linking to the Apache County Library District website is permitted under limited conditions. If an entity wishes to link to our website they may not portray any person or subject in a false or misleading light. The entity may not imply that the Apache County Library District is endorsing their product or services.